Shower chair textile seat
w w w . h a n d i c a r e . c o m
 1
Order information - June 2014
For more information about Handicare´s products, please visit www.handicare.com
Art. No.	 Product name	 Description	 Material	 Colour	 Unit
LI2139.0001-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2139.0001-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2139.0001-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2139.0001-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2139.0001-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2139.0002-00	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Polished stainless steel	 Steel	 1 pce
LI2139.0004-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2139.0004-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2139.0004-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2139.0004-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2139.0004-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2139.1001-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2139.1001-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2139.1001-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2139.1001-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2139.1001-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2139.1002-00	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Polished stainless steel	 Steel	 1 pce
LI2139.1004-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2139.1004-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2139.1004-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2139.1004-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2139.1004-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Freestanding chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Cream	 1 pce
Freestanding chairs
Order information - June 2014
Shower chair textile seat
Mobile chairs
Art. No.	 Product name	 Description	 Material	 Colour	 Unit
LI2140.0001-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2140.0001-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2140.0001-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2140.0001-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2140.0001-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2140.0002-00	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Polished stainless steel	 Steel	 1 pce
LI2140.0004-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2140.0004-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2140.0004-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2140.0004-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2140.0004-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2140.1001-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2140.1001-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2140.1001-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2140.1001-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2140.1001-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2140.1002-00	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Polished stainless steel	 Steel	 1 pce
LI2140.1004-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2140.1004-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2140.1004-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2140.1004-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2140.1004-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair without footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Cream	 1 pce
Shower chair textile seat
w w w . h a n d i c a r e . c o m
 2
Order information - June 2014
For more information about Handicare´s products, please visit www.handicare.com
Art. No.	 Product name	 Description	 Material	 Colour	 Unit
LI2141.0001-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2141.0001-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2141.0001-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2141.0001-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2141.0001-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2141.0002-00	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Polished stainless steel	 Steel	 1 pce
LI2141.0004-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2141.0004-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2141.0004-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2141.0004-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2141.0004-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2141.1001-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2141.1001-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2141.1001-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2141.1001-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2141.1001-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2141.1002-00	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Polished stainless steel	 Steel	 1 pce
LI2141.1004-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2141.1004-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2141.1004-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2141.1004-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2141.1004-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Mobile chair with footrests, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Cream	 1 pce
Self-propelling chairs
Art. No.	 Product name	 Description	 Material	 Colour	 Unit
LI2142.0001-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2142.0001-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2142.0001-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2142.0001-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2142.0001-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2142.0002-00	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Polished stainless steel	 Steel	 1 pce
LI2142.0004-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2142.0004-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2142.0004-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2142.0004-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2142.0004-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 540 mm (21.25”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2142.1001-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2142.1001-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2142.1001-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2142.1001-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2142.1001-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated steel	 Cream	 1 pce
LI2142.1002-00	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Polished stainless steel	 Steel	 1 pce
LI2142.1004-02	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 White	 1 pce
LI2142.1004-03	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Black	 1 pce
LI2142.1004-04	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Red	 1 pce
LI2142.1004-07	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Blue	 1 pce
LI2142.1004-08	 Shower chair textile seat	 Self-propelling chair, seat height 490 mm (19.29”)	 Coated stainless steel	 Cream	 1 pce
For more information about Shower chair textile seat and other Handicare products, please visit www.handicare.com.